Project
Catalog Number
Type
PT7-G
LED Post Top
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                 MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
PT7-G-LED
rev: 11022021
HOUSING
 - Available in LED, Incandescent, and GU24
 - Fade and rust resistant
 - Fits most 3” diameter posts
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF)  -  40oC (104oF)
 - Dimmable Driver standard (LED)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Thermal Protection
 - 50,000 Hours @ L70
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Wet Locations
 - Made in USA
 - RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #                  Wattage          Lumens
PT7-G-1-13L-120V-30K-*-#         13W          1140 Lumens
PT7-G-2-13L-120V-30K-*-#         13W          1140 Lumens
PT7-G-1-13L-120V-40K-*-#         13W          1280 Lumens
PT7-G-2-13L-120V-40K-*-#         13W          1280 Lumens
PT7-G-1-14L-120V-30K-*-#         14W          1430 Lumens
PT7-G-2-14L-120V-30K-*-#         14W          1430 Lumens
PT7-G-1-14L-120V-40K-*-#         14W          1500 Lumens
PT7-G-2-14L-120V-40K-*-#         14W          1500 Lumens
PT7-G-1-22L-120V-30K-*-#         22W          1950 Lumens
PT7-G-2-22L-120V-30K-*-#         22W          1950 Lumens
PT7-G-1-22L-120V-40K-*-#         22W          2130 Lumens
PT7-G-2-22L-120V-40K-*-#         22W          2130 Lumens
PT7-G-1-150W-120V-*-#        Medium Base, 150W Max
PT7-G-2-150W-120V-*-#        Medium Base, 150W Max
PT7-G-1-13W-120V-*-#        13W GU24 Base
PT7-G-2-13W-120V-*-#        13W GU24 Base
PT7-G-1-18W-120V-*-#        18W GU24 Base
PT7-G-2-18W-120V-*-#        18W GU24 Base
PT7-G-1-27W-120V-*-#        27W GU24 Base
PT7-G-2-27W-120V-*-#        27W GU24 Base
*Specify Diffuser: CAL-Clear Acrylic; CPL-Clear Polycarbonate; WHP-White Polyethylene
#Specify Housing: WH-White; BL-Black
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
A1930K - A19 Lamp, 3000K (used with 50W model)
A1940K - A19 Lamp, 4000K (used with 50W model)
CFL24K - CFL Lamp, 2700K (used with 13W, 18W, 27W models)
PT7-G-1 PT7-G-2
PT7-G-1
PT7-G-2
10.50”
11”
16”
15.5”